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Securities DISTINCTIVE NODISTINCTIVE NO
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Securities are under 

lock in

FROM TO PHYSICAL/DEMAT

2500 1 2500 FULLY PAID & Locked 14/03/2015 DEMAT

5000 2501 7500 FULLY PAID & Locked 14/03/2017 DEMAT

2500 7501 10000 FULLY PAID & Locked 14/03/2015 DEMAT

90000 10001 100000 FULLY PAID & Locked 14/03/2017 DEMAT

624000 100001 724000 FULLY PAID & Locked 14/03/2015 DEMAT

326000 724001 1050000 FULLY PAID & Locked 14/03/2017 DEMAT

44000 1050001 1094000 FULLY PAID & Locked 14/03/2015 DEMAT

416000 1094001 1510000 FULLY PAID & Locked 14/03/2017 DEMAT

490000 1510001 2000000 FULLY PAID & Locked 14/03/2015 DEMAT

1022000 2000001 3022000 FULLY PAID & Locked 14/03/2017 DEMAT

2326000 3022001 5348000 FULLY PAID & Locked 14/03/2015 DEMAT

652000 5348001 6000000 FULLY PAID & Locked 14/03/2017 DEMAT

5760000 6000001 11760000 Free DEMAT

11760000 Total
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